PM100 Series
The PM100 is a maintenance-free, disposable portable single-gas monitor that
protects workers by providing exposure detection for speci�c gases in hazardous
environments. The PM100 continuously monitors ambient air conditions and
provides real-time gas concentrations on an easy to read LCD display.  A three-tier
alarm system warns the user of the presence of unsafe gas levels with audible, visual,
and vibrating alarms. The PM100 has sensor options for Carbon Monoxide (CO),
Hydrogen Sul�de (H2S), Oxygen (O2), Ammonia (NH3), Sulfur Dioxide (SO2), Nitrogen

Warranty
Gas Model Number Low Alarm High Alarm
Ordering Information
PM100-CO 100 ppm35 ppm
15 ppm10 ppm
23.5% 19.5%
PM100-H2S
PM100-O2
50 ppm 25 ppm PM100-NH3NH3
5 ppm 2 ppm PM100-SO2SO2
5 ppm 2.5 ppm PM100-NO2NO2
500 ppm 100 ppm PM100-H2H2
H2S
CO
PM-Link
PM100-STN (Compatible with CO, H2S & O2)
PM Link (PC Interface)
Bump/Cal Test Station
Name Model Number
Accessories